
Country Dealers Website
Year 
appointed

States

Canada Machineries Forget https://machineriesforget.c 2018 Quebec
McGill Equipment https://mcgillequipment.com 2020 Ontario (Amaco Repl)
Rollins Machinery https://www.rollinsmachine 2020 British Columbia
Raymax Equipment https://www.raymaxequipm 2021 Alberta
AgCon Equipment https://agconequipment.ca/ 2021 Manitoba
Atlantic Trailer & Tractor https://www.atlantictrailer.c 2023 Newfoundland

United States Alpine Smith Inc https://www.alpinesmith.co 2013 California 
Trius Inc https://triusonline.com/ 2016 New York, New Jersey
Trius Inc Pennsylvania https://triusonline.com/ 2016 Pennsylvania
Guthrie Heli-Arc Inc https://guthriewny.com/ 2016 Upstate NY 
Jet-Vac Equipment https://www.jet-vac.com/ 2016 North & South Carolina, Tennessee, Georgia. 
Equipment East https://equipmenteast.com/ 2018 Massachusetts
Brown Equipment Companyhttps://brownequipment.ne 2018 Michigan, Indiana, Ohio & Kentucky
Hardline Equipment https://www.hardlineequipm 2018 Colorado, Minnesota, Wisconsin 
MME https://www.source-mme.c 2020 California 
J&R https://www.jandrequipmen 2020 Oklahoma & Arkansas
Reliance http://www.reliancetruckan 2020 New Mexico & Texas
Central Equipment https://centralequipmentco 2020 Maine
Rocky Mountain Lifts https://www.rockymountain 2021 Utah
Iron Valley Equipment https://www.ironvalleyequi 2023 Minnesota
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